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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $47.00 $16.00 $31.00  0.05  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.05
20 SPOT Totals: $16.00 $47.00 $31.00 

5 $4,135.25 $2,142.40 $1,992.85  4.02  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 4.02
5 SPOT Totals: $2,142.40 $4,135.25 $1,992.85 

3 $53.50 $0.00 $53.50  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $20.00 $8.52 $11.48  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.07
BEST BET Totals: $8.52 $73.50 $64.98 

32 $44.00 $17.00 $27.00  0.04  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $44.00 $27.00 

2 $804.75 $594.75 $210.00  0.78  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $936.50 $653.50 $283.00  0.91  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,037.00 $611.00 $426.00  1.01  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $695.00 $569.70 $125.30  0.68  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,040.50 $599.60 $440.90  1.01  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $270.50 $21.50 $249.00  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $170.45 $36.00 $134.45  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $265.15 $425.00 ($159.85)  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $74.55 $36.02 $38.53  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $19.50 $91.00 ($71.50)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $75.00 $38.00 $37.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.24
MEAN GR Totals: $3,676.07 $5,392.90 $1,716.83 

4 $147.15 $9.20 $137.95  0.14  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.14
MONEYBAL Totals: $9.20 $147.15 $137.95 

8 $8,055.05 $6,810.00 $1,245.05  7.83  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.83
PENNY Totals: $6,810.00 $8,055.05 $1,245.05 

8 $3,446.73 $2,035.00 $1,411.73  3.35  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.35
PENY Totals: $2,035.00 $3,446.73 $1,411.73 

1 $492.60 $397.65 $94.95  0.48  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,397.90 $1,459.25 ($61.35)  1.36  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $741.00 $709.56 $31.44  0.72  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $477.00 $711.30 ($234.30)  0.46  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $117.90 $95.50 $22.40  0.11  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $199.00 $72.90 $126.10  0.19  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $103.00 $47.35 $55.65  0.10  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $23.30 $0.54 $22.76  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $64.60 $29.00 $35.60  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $69.40 $22.10 $47.30  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $54.40 $8.00 $46.40  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $23.60 $0.00 $23.60  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $4.80 $0.00 $4.80  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $2.00 $0.10 $1.90  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 3.67
Regular Totals: $3,553.25 $3,775.50 $222.25 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $12,559.83 $9,911.28 $2,648.55  12.20  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $11,376.05 $9,173.63 $2,202.42  11.05  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $900.75 $491.88 $408.87  0.88  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $239.75 $28.50 $211.25  0.23  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $63.00 $0.80 $62.20  0.06  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 24.42
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,606.09 $25,139.38 $5,533.29 

2 $5,523.75 $4,107.07 $1,416.68  5.37  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $31,382.59 $29,923.06 $1,459.53  30.49  0.79  0.24SUPERSP

4 $14,860.75 $12,164.30 $2,696.45  14.44  0.64  0.09SUPERSP

5 $179.40 $23.45 $155.95  0.17  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $677.10 $505.01 $172.09  0.66  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $26.56 $23.07 $3.49  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 51.15
SUPERSP Totals: $46,745.96 $52,650.15 $5,904.19 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.02
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $102,926.61 $84,619.49 $18,307.12 
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